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1337212 08/30/1991

BF 5'02''200

08/18/2024

7:04 PM

Yes

BATES, BRIANNA S

SPD THEFT OF GOODS Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733116 06/08/1992

BM 6'02''155

08/18/2024

4:31 AM

Yes

BRADFORD, DEVONTA L

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

DRIVING ON DIVIDED HIGHWAY Not SetNA/NA

01733115 04/26/1983

BM 5'11''180

08/18/2024

12:26 PM

Yes

BURKLEY, TOMMY D

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE DALLAS COUNTY S.O. Not SetNA/NA

873694 11/11/1995

BM 5'09''160

08/18/2024

1:14 PM

Yes

CORNELIOUS, JAMARIA W

SPD DUS Not Set2020TS12120-4/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2020TS12121-3/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2020TS12122-4/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2023KS10930-2/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2023KS10930-2/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS11175-2/Criminal

1529467 06/02/1992

BM 5'11''230

08/18/2024

11:21 PM

Yes

DAVIS, SHANE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1392840 08/31/2000

BM 6'01''200

08/18/2024

11:55 PM

Yes

EILAND, DEMARCUS ANDRIS

SPD AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

01733117 08/31/1987

BF 5'01''110

08/18/2024

3:20 AM

Yes

GRAHAM, BRITTANY G.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

1393250 06/21/1978

BM 5'05''220

08/18/2024

5:46 PM

No

HUGHES, JIMMIE D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

1473783 01/30/1997

BM 5'10''150

08/18/2024

1:30 AM

Yes

LEE, TYLER L

SPD FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

1404459 01/16/2001

BF 5'04''122

08/18/2024

9:14 PM

Yes

MARSHALL, LARRISA M

SPD INTERFERING WITH EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION Not SetNA/NA
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1129448 08/23/1989

BM 5'08''170

08/18/2024

1:11 AM

No

MARSHALL, RONTRAVIUS J

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2023KS01456-2/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2023KS01456-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2014TS35963-2/Criminal

620762 10/10/1983

BM 6'00''180

08/18/2024

6:25 AM

Yes

MELVIN, JONATHAN DEWAYNE

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

658617 06/12/1984

WM 6'04''260

08/18/2024

2:39 PM

Yes

NEATHERY, EARL W, JR

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

01733118 12/16/1996

BM 5'05''160

08/18/2024

1:57 PM

Yes

NGUYEN, VINH

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

01733119 05/19/1952

BM 5'10''175

08/18/2024

6:15 PM

Yes

PORTER, CHARLES E

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

1046035 03/16/1984

BM 5'10''195

08/18/2024

11:45 PM

Yes

RICHARDSON, JOHNATHAN

SPD OBEDIENCE TO AND REQUIRED TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES Not Set220490/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set220490/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set220490/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS06646-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS06646-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS06646-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 16

Total Inmates: 16
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